
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC, if 

applicabl
e

1 NA Shantaram 1,01,337.00      Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 1,01,337.00        1,01,337.00        Under Verification
2 NA Vijay Marde 1,00,717.00      Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 1,00,717.00        1,00,717.00        Under Verification
3 NA Ramesh Tiwari 82,917.00         Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 82,917.00           82,917.00           Under Verification
4 NA Sunil Gaonkar 1,08,957.00      Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 1,08,957.00        1,08,957.00        Under Verification
5 NA Govind Jawale 43,347.00         Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 43,347.00           43,347.00           Under Verification
6 NA Jayesh Chhatbar 69,869.00         Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 69,869.00           69,869.00           Under Verification
7 NA Kamlesh Shah 6,47,511.00      Unsecured No NA NIL NIL 6,47,511.00        6,47,511.00        Under Verification

11,54,655.00    11,54,655.00      11,54,655.00      

Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Total

ANNEXURE 6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Grey's Exim Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.06.2023 List of creditors as on: 04.12.2023

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in Rs)

Sl. No.

Name of 
authoris

ed 
represen
tative, if 

any

Name of workman

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


